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BEEKRRTAE
EBEHEITE
BRERRGRE
RTEHRRTAE
ZFDhNEFRE

HRiERARE
BmENE
BEEEH
RRE
BiEE
HIRRTE

s E

»E
HELE
EmE
FNRI B AR &
REZE
KENBE
WREXEE
B ERE
EEH
EAELEE
LEEILE
TEE
HEE
BB WiRE
WEN - BT - FEH
=g:EEES
HMIRTBES | K &R AZE
HE
RERE

HEMEXERE
HELE
EmE
FNRIZ K&
REZE
KENBHE
WREXBE
B ERE
BEEH
RTIEERAE
BiEsE
BERERH
LEELE
HeE
SEBE
REN - BT - FHH
BRENE
e
XERE

ZEMRE

ZHEXE

REANGE
HREN

1,213,124
466, 331
667

416, 521
198, 553
63,974
987, 036

3,773, 303
200, 286
47, 653
653, 020
125, 341

347, 493
141, 784
12,038
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12, 082
20,618
259, 731
267,105
43, 348
193
2,118
1,437
1,144
80, 624
1,544, 967
12, 3417
620

116, 421

22,852, 349
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11, 690, 060
616, 295




'S5 35, 840

EEENE 14, 280 166, 542
HEAANGE
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BES 455, 394
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1B1EE 343, 350
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(Bl) 2EEELHERE 74, 852 - 70, 042 4, 809 -

(Em) 514754 BE (B - )
il 57,999 53, 622 4,377

(W) BAHRE (THR) 85, 462 84, 670 - 792 -

(W) EMmENRES R T L _ i}
el 67,313 66, 993 320
i e neaw 646,316| 627,618 13,106 5,591 -
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Pl 5,989 5,989
AL R D - o 40 _ _ R _ 65 424
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